

FREAKY FACE CUPCAKES™

A beautiful vanilla cupcake base with a two-tone swirl of purple and green buttercream. Decorated with chocolate eyes and lolly teeth. These whimsical treats are all about fun and amusement, guaranteed to bring wide grins and giggles to little faces.

688g | pack of 8 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Serving Size: 86	
	Average Quantity per serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1670kJ	1940kJ
Protein	1.2g	1.4g
Fat, total	16.2g	18.9g
- saturated	7.4g	8.6g
Carbohydrate	61.3g	71.3g
- sugars	56.9g	66.1g
Sodium	91mg	105mg

INGREDIENTS

Icing Sugar (Sucrose, Tapioca Starch), Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Water, **Milk** Solids, Salt, Emulsifiers (471, 322 (**Soy**)), Natural Flavour, Food Acid (330), Natural Colour (160a), Vitamins A & D), Confectionery (15%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup (**Wheat**), Gelatine, Thickeners (1401 (**Wheat**)), Glazing Agent (903), Flavours, Colour (120)), White Compound Chocolate (White Compound Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Stabiliser (492), Emulsifier (322 (**Soy**)), Natural Flavour)), Dark Chocolate (Contains **Milk**, Emulsifiers (476, 322 (**Soy**))), **Milk** Powder, Green Food Colour (Contains Food Colours (102, 133), Food Acid (330), Preservatives (211, 202)), Colour (122, 133), Carthamus & Spirulina Concentrate (Contains Acidity Regulator (331)), Vanilla Essence.

ALLERGENS

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy.

May Contain Peanut, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut.



Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 70% Australian ingredients

Storage Keep frozen <-18C. Thaw and store refrigerated below 5C and use within 5 days.

Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 5 days

Ambient Shelf Life 5 days

INNER CARTON

Serves 8 serves per carton

Gross Weight 688.00kg

Dimensions H 77mm x W 200mm x L 375mm

Barcode 933104302387(1)

OUTER CARTON

Serves 6 serves per carton

Gross Weight 4128.00kg

Dimensions H 166mm x W 389mm x L 610mm

Barcode 1933104302387(8)

PORTION

Gross Weight 86g

QUICK INFO



DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current. Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen information on the packaging. You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.